5:00 P.M.

5:05 PM
5:10 P.M

5:15P.M

6:15 P.M.

STEP ACADEMY
Science, Technology, and Engineering Preparatory Academy

Special Board of Directors Meeting
Thursday, August 10" 2023 5:00PM .

STEP ACADEMY’s Burnsville Campus
14450 Burnhaven Dr.
Burnsville, MN 55306

CALL TO ORDER, Welcome, and Roll Call: Board Chair
CONFLICT OF INTEREST CHECK
APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

STEP Academy's Action Plan

IQS/STEP Contract Amendment due to Blended Learning on Fridays
Burnsville Site Lease Approval.

ADJOURNMENT



