

## STEP ACADEMY Science, Technology, and Engineering Preparatory Academy

Special Board of Directors Meeting Thursday, August  $10^{th}$  2023 5:00PM .

## STEP ACADEMY's Burnsville Campus 14450 Burnhaven Dr. Burnsville, MN 55306

5:00 P.M.	CALL TO ORDER, Welcome, and Roll Call: Board Chair
5:05 PM	CONFLICT OF INTEREST CHECK
5:10 P.M	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
5:15 P.M	STEP Academy's Action Plan
	IQS/STEP Contract Amendment due to Blended Learning on Fridays
	Burnsville Site Lease Approval.
6:15 P.M.	ADJOURNMENT